

CASH BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

**To : KRISHNASWAMY
VELUR
638182**

Phone No. : 9943593534

CU-GST :

Invoice No. :54
Date :10-05-2024
Vehicle No. :TN 20 BA 2540
Entry Date. :10-05-2024
Closing Date. :10-05-2024
Chassis No. :XXXXXX
Engine No. :XXXXXX
Mileage. :191283
Model . :OMNI

S.No.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	ENGINE OIL SEMI SYNTHETIC	SAP007	3	450.00	1350.00
2	OIL FILTER	SAP007	1	110.00	110.00
3	GEAR OIL	MX09	1	380.00	380.00
4	CROWN OIL	Sap007	1	380.00	380.00
5	COOLANT OIL	SAP007	2	240.00	480.00
6	BRAKE OIL	SAP007	1	210.00	210.00
7	REVERSE LIGHT	A001	2	150.00	300.00
8	FR BUMPER	A001	1	1780.00	1780.00
9	RR BUMPER	A001	1	1650.00	1650.00
10	FR MUDFLAP	A001	1	145.00	145.00
11	OUTER GARNISH	A001	1	390.00	390.00
12	INNER GARNISH	A001	1	180.00	180.00
13	ANTENNA CHROME	A001	1	140.00	140.00
14	SIDE MIRROR RHS	A001	1	210.00	210.00
15	SIDE MIRROR RH	A001	1	210.00	210.00
16	RR LH CONER PCS	A001	1	70.00	70.00
17	RR RH CORNER PCS	A001	1	70.00	70.00
18	SLIDING HANDLE	A001	2	90.00	180.00
19	RR MAT ADEENA	A001	1	175.00	175.00
20	MUD FLAP BKT FR	A001	1	460.00	460.00
21	GLASS CHANNEL RUBBER RH	A001	1	290.00	290.00
22	GLASS CHANNEL RUBBER LH	A001	1	310.00	310.00
23	SLIDING GLASS FRAME RH	A001	1	550.00	550.00
24	SLIDING GLASS FRAME LH	A001	1	550.00	550.00
25	DOOR PAD	A001	1	2350.00	2350.00
26	GLOW BOX LOCK	A001	1	420.00	420.00
27	CARRIER	A001	1	4500.00	4500.00
28	SAFETY BUMPER	A001	1	4250.00	4250.00
29	FM ANTENNA	A001	1	290.00	290.00
30	WIPER BLADE	SAP007	2	210.00	420.00
31	FR DOOR BEEDING	A001	1	700.00	700.00
32	GAS TANK CAP	A001	1	400.00	400.00
33	PETROL TUBE	SAP007	2	90.00	180.00
34	OMNI TOP	A001	1	3000.00	3000.00
35	SEAT COVER	SAP007	1	8500.00	8500.00
36	SPEAKER BOX	A001	1	840.00	840.00
37	SPEAKER WIRE	SAP007	1	160.00	160.00
38	FULL MAT	A001	1	2500.00	2500.00
39	UNDER BODY PAINT	SAP007	1	1500.00	1500.00
40	PETROL	SAP007	1	500.00	500.00
41	TAPE ROLL	SAP007	2	15.00	30.00
42	NUMBER PLATE	SAP007	1	900.00	900.00
43	ROOM LAMP	SAP007	2	150.00	300.00
44	TYRE	SAP007	2	2980.00	5960.00
45	MOUTH	SAP007	2	100.00	200.00
46	STEPNEY CARRIER	A001	1	370.00	370.00
47	GAS	SAP007	1	500.00	500.00

48	SEAT LEVER	SAP007	2	60.00	120.00
49	HEAT MAT	H003	1	550.00	550.00
50	FLOOR MAT	SAP007	1	1000.00	1000.00
51	BATTERY TRAY	A001	1	810.00	810.00
52	LED WHITE	SAP007	4	100.00	400.00
	Sub Total		67	52220	52220.00
S.NO.	Description			Cost	Total
1	LABOUR CHARGE			4500	4500.00
2	INTERIOR CLEANING			1000	1000.00
3	POLISH			1500	1500.00
4	WHEEL ALIGNMENT & BALANCING			600	600.00
5	WATER WASH			450	450.00
	Labour Cost				8050.00
	Discount Amount				270.00
	Total Amount				60000

(Rupees Sixty Thousand Rupees Only only)

for SUN AUTO GARRAGEE
Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice